
 5-16-2015 SAPOA TEAMS

Company First Last Score Award

GHOSTBUSTERS- Hank Shaper 98
GHOSTBUSTERS- Bill Ethridge 98
GHOSTBUSTERS- David Schlameus 92

288 Team CH

CPS Alfred DuQue 90
CPS Joe Brophy 96
CPS Bryan Weynand 89

275 Team RU

CLEAT Richard Hodge 87
CLEAT Alyssa Hodge 93
CLEAT Erik Buenaflor 88

268 Team 3rd

SECURITY SERVICE Jay Gable 94
SECURITY SERVICE Herman Murray 89
SECURITY SERVICE Tricia Kocurek 85

268
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION Ryan Garcia 88
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION Bruce Benke 92
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION Dustin Benke 82

262
SECURITY SERVICE Charles Goss 95
SECURITY SERVICE Elliott Kenoe 74
SECURITY SERVICE Mike Oliver 90

259
GO PUBLIC/ LPA Lowell Tacker 80
GO PUBLIC/ LPA Peter Grojean 81
GO PUBLIC/ LPA Jim Gieptner 92

253
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SPEEDWAY ERECTION Clyde Culver 92
SPEEDWAY ERECTION Bruce Culver 88
SPEEDWAY ERECTION Larry Duke 73

253
MIKE HELLE Jerod Haby 73
MIKE HELLE Ray Gallegos 91
MIKE HELLE Michael Haby 85

249
A PLACE TO SHOOT Brock Wilkerson 85
A PLACE TO SHOOT Toby 84
A PLACE TO SHOOT Jeff Jay 75

244
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION Travis Benke 82
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION Ish Garcia 85
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION Chris Cherniss 75

242
THE “DOM”INATORS Dom DueQue 81
THE “DOM”INATORS Garrett Maurice 92
THE “DOM”INATORS Todd Johnson 65

238
TOM SOWELL Tom Sowell 76
TOM SOWELL Tommy Sowell 77
TOM SOWELL David Journey 79

232
MIKE HELLE Fred Helle 68
MIKE HELLE Matt Helle 83
MIKE HELLE Karl Brehm 79

230
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VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION Jared Hoffman 90
VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION James Scanlan 76
VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION Cameron Dullnig 64

230
VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION Greg Anderson 68
VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION Hector “Rocky” Berrera 77
VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION Kit Rodriguez 84

229
SEA WORLD Scooter Mangold 77
SEA WORLD Scott Bacon 81
SEA WORLD Carlos Longoria 69

227
BENEVOLENT FUND Paul Biasiolli 55
BENEVOLENT FUND Chad Nelson 77
BENEVOLENT FUND Travis Reich 83

215
VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION Mario Corona 74
VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION Javier Martinez 72
VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION Tony Arroyo 66

212
COLT ARNOLD Colt Arnold 82
COLT ARNOLD Joey Lamon 55
COLT ARNOLD Jacob Lamon 73

210
OCCIDENTAL LIFE INSURANCE Victor Trevino 77
OCCIDENTAL LIFE INSURANCE Mike Gutierrez 71
OCCIDENTAL LIFE INSURANCE Stephen Escobedo 58

206
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SEAS Sam Hurst 60
SEAS Joe Valadez 54
SEAS William Berry 91

205
BENEVOLENT FUND John Sherrill 72
BENEVOLENT FUND Matt Golla 68
BENEVOLENT FUND Steve Peterson 64

204
MIKE HELLE Bob Leonard 69
MIKE HELLE Bob Leonard Sr. 57
MIKE HELLE Colten Lindley 68

194
MUY! PIZZA HUTS Duong Nguyen 75
MUY! PIZZA HUTS Scott Solbert 56
MUY! PIZZA HUTS Ed Covington 62

193
OCCIDENTAL LIFE INSURANCE Keith Scott 57
OCCIDENTAL LIFE INSURANCE Butch Klein 71
OCCIDENTAL LIFE INSURANCE Joel Tempel 64

192
PAC Councilman Allen Warrick 43
PAC Jennifer Morgan 69
PAC Daniel Earnest 78

190
MIKE HELLE Mike Helle 76
MIKE HELLE Anna Helle 36
MIKE HELLE Cameron Helle 77

189
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MIKE HELLE Mike Rickman 56
MIKE HELLE Clay Rickman 72
MIKE HELLE Brady Rickman 57

185
PAC Ronnie Liendley 52
PAC Kelly Earnest 55
PAC Dan Higginbotham 72

179
SEA WORLD David Skelton 61
SEA WORLD Spencer Tong 62
SEA WORLD Ken Glidwell 50

173
MUY! PIZZA HUTS Grant Stewart 42
MUY! PIZZA HUTS Jason Mackey 48
MUY! PIZZA HUTS Raul Garcia 57

147
PAC Councilman Ray Lopez 76
PAC John Diaz 70

146
C.H. GUENTHER & SON, INC Jeff Dent 29
C.H. GUENTHER & SON, INC Allan Ellis 50
C.H. GUENTHER & SON, INC Michael Lopez 54

133 Last



Individual
Company First Last Score

GHOSTBUSTERS- Hank Shaper 98
GHOSTBUSTERS- Bill Ethridge 98
CPS Joe Brophy 96
SECURITY SERVICE Charles Goss 95
SECURITY SERVICE Jay Gable 94
CLEAT Alyssa Hodge 93
THE “DOM”INATORS Garrett Maurice 92
GHOSTBUSTERS- David Schlameus 92
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION Bruce Benke 92
GO PUBLIC/ LPA Jim Gieptner 92
SPEEDWAY ERECTION Clyde Culver 92
MIKE HELLE Ray Gallegos 91
SEAS William Berry 91

Paul Knoll 91
CPS Alfred DuQue 90
SECURITY SERVICE Mike Oliver 90
VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION Jared Hoffman 90
CPS Bryan Weynand 89
SECURITY SERVICE Herman Murray 89
CLEAT Erik Buenaflor 88
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION Ryan Garcia 88
SPEEDWAY ERECTION Bruce Culver 88
CLEAT Richard Hodge 87
A PLACE TO SHOOT Brock Wilkerson 85
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION Ish Garcia 85
MIKE HELLE Michael Haby 85
SECURITY SERVICE Tricia Kocurek 85
A PLACE TO SHOOT Toby 84
VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION Kit Rodriguez 84



Individual
BENEVOLENT FUND Travis Reich 83
MIKE HELLE Matt Helle 83
COLT ARNOLD Colt Arnold 82
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION Dustin Benke 82
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION Travis Benke 82
THE “DOM”INATORS Dom DueQue 81
GO PUBLIC/ LPA Peter Grojean 81
SEA WORLD Scott Bacon 81
GO PUBLIC/ LPA Lowell Tacker 80
MIKE HELLE Karl Brehm 79
TOM SOWELL David Journey 79
PAC Daniel Earnest 78
BENEVOLENT FUND Chad Nelson 77
MIKE HELLE Cameron Helle 77
OCCIDENTAL LIFE INSURANCE Victor Trevino 77
SEA WORLD Scooter Mangold 77
TOM SOWELL Tommy Sowell 77
VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION Hector “Rocky” Berrera 77
MIKE HELLE Mike Helle 76
PAC Councilman Ray Lopez 76
TOM SOWELL Tom Sowell 76
VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION James Scanlan 76
A PLACE TO SHOOT Jeff Jay 75
EZBEL CONSTRUCTION Chris Cherniss 75
MUY! PIZZA HUTS Duong Nguyen 75
SECURITY SERVICE Elliott Kenoe 74
VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION Mario Corona 74
COLT ARNOLD Jacob Lamon 73
MIKE HELLE Jerod Haby 73
SPEEDWAY ERECTION Larry Duke 73



Individual
BENEVOLENT FUND John Sherrill 72
MIKE HELLE Clay Rickman 72
PAC Dan Higginbotham 72
VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION Javier Martinez 72
OCCIDENTAL LIFE INSURANCE Mike Gutierrez 71
OCCIDENTAL LIFE INSURANCE Butch Klein 71
PAC John Diaz 70
MIKE HELLE Bob Leonard 69
PAC Jennifer Morgan 69
SEA WORLD Carlos Longoria 69
BENEVOLENT FUND Matt Golla 68
MIKE HELLE Colten Lindley 68
MIKE HELLE Fred Helle 68
VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION Greg Anderson 68
VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION Tony Arroyo 66
THE “DOM”INATORS Todd Johnson 65
BENEVOLENT FUND Steve Peterson 64
MUY! PIZZA HUTS Silvano Urbina 64
OCCIDENTAL LIFE INSURANCE Joel Tempel 64
VALERO ENERGY FOUNDATION Cameron Dullnig 64
MUY! PIZZA HUTS Ed Covington 62
SEA WORLD Spencer Tong 62
SEA WORLD David Skelton 61
SEAS Sam Hurst 60
OCCIDENTAL LIFE INSURANCE Stephen Escobedo 58
PAC Felix Rendon 58
MIKE HELLE Brady Rickman 57
MIKE HELLE Bob Leonard Sr. 57
MUY! PIZZA HUTS Raul Garcia 57
OCCIDENTAL LIFE INSURANCE Keith Scott 57



Individual
MIKE HELLE Mike Rickman 56
MUY! PIZZA HUTS Scott Solbert 56
BENEVOLENT FUND Paul Biasiolli 55
COLT ARNOLD Joey Lamon 55
PAC Kelly Earnest 55
C.H. GUENTHER & SON, INC Michael Lopez 54
SEAS Joe Valadez 54
PAC Ronnie Liendley 52
C.H. GUENTHER & SON, INC Allan Ellis 50
SEA WORLD Ken Glidwell 50
MUY! PIZZA HUTS Jason Mackey 48
PAC Councilman Allen Warrick 43
MUY! PIZZA HUTS Grant Stewart 42
SPEEDWAY ERECTION Aidan Grover 42
MIKE HELLE Anna Helle 36
C.H. GUENTHER & SON, INC Jeff Dent 29
C.H. GUENTHER & SON, INC Honey Let 10



Company First Last Score Award

GHOSTBUSTERS- Hank Shaper 98
GHOSTBUSTERS- Bill Ethridge 98
GHOSTBUSTERS- David Schlameus 92

288 Team CH

CPS Alfred DuQue 90
CPS Joe Brophy 96
CPS Bryan Weynand 89

275 Team RU

CLEAT Richard Hodge 87
CLEAT Alyssa Hodge 93
CLEAT Erik Buenaflor 88

268 Team 3rd

C.H. GUENTHER & SON, INC Jeff Dent 29
C.H. GUENTHER & SON, INC Allan Ellis 50
C.H. GUENTHER & SON, INC Michael Lopez 54

133 Last
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